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F NTH OF FEB -202
SL DATE DAY'S SUBJECT PG's Name CHAIR PERSON
1 02/02/2023 Thursday | Seminar- ECT Guidelines in Special Population Dr Bharat Dr.Poonam M
2 06/02/2023 Monday Topic Discussion— Valproate toxicity Dr. Rohith Sharma
3 09/02/2023 Thursday Seminar- Catatonia Dr. Shahsikala Dr. Krithishree 8.5
4 10/02/2023 Friday Case presentation- Case presentation- Dr Narendra Dr. Rohith Sharma
pathological gambling
5 13/02/2023 Monday Topic Discussion -- Paliperidone LAI Depot Dr.Poonam M
6 14/02/2023 Tuesday Journal- Prevalence & its correlates of anxiety Dr Bharat Dr. Krithishree 8.5
disorder from Indian National Mental Health
Survey 2016
8 16/02/2023 Thursday | Seminar— Disorders of memory Dr Narendra Dr. Annapoorna
9 17/02/2023 Friday Case presentation--- BPAD with current episode of | Dr. Arushi Dr. Rohith Sharma
severe depression with psychosis
10 20/02/2023 Monday Topic Discussion— - important contributors in Dr. Krithishree 8.5
psychiatry /
11 21/02/2023 Tuseday Journal - prevalence & risk factor associated with | Dr. Shahsikala | Dr. Krithishree 5.5
substance use in children -A questionnaire
based survey in two cities UP ,INDIA
12 23/02/2023 Thursday | Seminar- Sexual Dysfunction Dr. Supriya Dr. Annapoorna
13 24/02/2023 Friday Case presentation--- Severe Depression Dr Bharat Dr. Rohith Sharma
14 27/02/2023 Monday Topic Discussion—- Minimum effective doses Dr.Poonam M
15 28/02/2023 Tuesday Journal Journal club - life experiences of siblings | Dr. Arushi singh | Dr.Poonam M
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